Honeywell VPI series makes it simple
to achieve 100% control of the water
flow in the building, while creating
high comfort and energy savings at
the same time. An additional benefit is
that no balancing is required if further
stages are added to the system, or if the
dimensioned capacity is changed.

Metal components
(internal)
Stainless steel
Diaphragm Hydrogenated acrylonitrile-butadiene-
rubber
O-rings and Seat EPDM
Flange Connection Universal flange connections which can be
used with both ISO and ANSI flanges.
Housing Taps 1/4” ISO
Valve Housing Ductile Iron ASTM A395 Grade 60-40-18
*Mounting kits are not supplied by Honeywell.
MEASUREMENTS AND DIMENSIONS
DN50-DN250 VALVES
PARAMETER VALVE SIZE L H1 H2 WEIGHT1
MM (IN) MM (IN) MM (IN) MM (IN) KG (LB)
VPI050FPH4 50 (2) 224 (8.82) 252 (9.92) 95.0 (3.74) 14.0 (30.9)
VPI065FPH4 65 (2 1/2) 224 (8.82) 252 (9.92) 95.0 (3.74) 14.0 (30.9)
VPI080FPL4 80 (3) 224 (8.82) 252 (9.92) 95.0 (3.74) 14.0 (30.9)
VPI080FPH4 80 (3) 320 (12.6) 292 (11.5) 135 (5.31) 31.0 (68.3)
VPI100FPL4 100 (4) 320 (12.6) 292 (11.5) 135 (5.31) 32.0 (70.5)
VPI100FPH4 100 (4) 320 (12.6) 292 (11.5) 135 (5.31) 32.0 (70.5)
VPI125FPL4 125 (5) 422 (16.6) 343 (13.5) 180 (7.09) 61.0 (134)
VPI125FPH4 125 (5) 422 (16.6) 343 (13.5) 180 (7.09) 61.0 (134)
VPI150FPL4 150 (6) 422 (16.6) 343 (13.5) 180 (7.09) 61.0 (134)
VPI150FPH4 150 (6) 422 (16.6) 343 (13.5) 180 (7.09) 61.0 (134)
VPI200FPH4 200 (8) 725 (28.5) 472 (18.6) 292 (11.5) 248 (547)
VPI250FPH4 250 (10) 725 (28.5) 472 (18.6) 292 (11.5) 248 (547)
Note 1: Weight includes valve and actuator.
Note: DN150HF model requires flange adapter from DN200 to DN150 (available as an accessory).
FLANGE MATCH
MODEL NO.